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YUTC Twilight #3 - 2023-07-11

Toronto Track & FIeld Centre

Results
 
Event 1  Women 100 Meter Open

Top 16 Advance by Time

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 Bollers, Ashantai Project Athletics Track and Fi 11.76 q 1  1.4
2 Dacosta, Charliana Project Athletics Track and Fi 12.02 q 1  1.4
3 Reid, Imani Motown Athletics Club 12.03 q 1  1.4
4 Miller, Trinity Golden Eagles Track Club 12.07 q 1  1.4
5 Brown, Janae York University Track & Field 12.11 q 1  1.4
6 Minott, Victoria Golden Eagles Track Club 12.32 q 1  1.4
7 Alleyne-Adams, Kayesha Flying Angels Academy 12.46 q 1  1.4
8 Kerr, Alannah York University Track & Field 12.87 q 2  1.3
9 Leone, Sofia University of Toronto TC 13.00 q 2  1.3

10 Douglas, McKenna University of Toronto TC 13.12 q 4  0.8
11 Freeman, Chloe Peterborough Legion Track Club 13.18 q 2  1.3
12 Amankwah, Edwina Project Athletics Track and Fi 13.28 q 3  1.9
13 Zeewari, Emaan Motown Athletics Club 13.31 q 3  1.9
14 Asare-Clarke, Aniya University of Toronto TC 13.46 q 2  1.3
15 Taylor, Paige Stratford Sabrecats Track Club 13.63 q 3  1.9
16 Bonsu, Iszamael York University Track & Field 13.79 q 3  1.9
17 Sagoe, Aliyah York Region Runners Club 13.82 4  0.8
18 Vree, Jess York University Track & Field 13.86 2  1.3
19 Bonsu, Jennifer York University Track & Field 14.05 4  0.8
20 Lewis, Momirilri Motown Athletics Club 14.06 3  1.9
21 Whittaker, Ruby University of Toronto TC 15.22 4  0.8
22 Lindo, Dayjah York Region Runners Club 16.03 4  0.8

 
Event 1  Women 100 Meter Open

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Wind H#

Finals

1 Bollers, Ashantai Project Athletics Track and Fi 11.76 11.79 10.6  
2 Miller, Trinity Golden Eagles Track Club 12.07 11.89 10.6  
3 Reid, Imani Motown Athletics Club 12.03 11.91 10.6  
4 Dacosta, Charliana Project Athletics Track and Fi 12.02 12.01 10.6  
5 Brown, Janae York University Track & Field 12.11 12.27 10.6  
6 Alleyne-Adams, Kayesha Flying Angels Academy 12.46 12.58 10.6  
7 Kerr, Alannah York University Track & Field 12.87 12.84 10.6  
8 Leone, Sofia University of Toronto TC 13.00 13.19 20.7  
9 Amankwah, Edwina Project Athletics Track and Fi 13.28 13.34 20.7  

10 Asare-Clarke, Aniya University of Toronto TC 13.46 13.48 20.7  
11 Taylor, Paige Stratford Sabrecats Track Club 13.63 13.53 20.7  
12 Zeewari, Emaan Motown Athletics Club 13.31 13.85 20.7  
13 Bonsu, Iszamael York University Track & Field 13.79 14.02 20.7  

Preliminaries

6 Minott, Victoria Golden Eagles Track Club 12.32    
10 Douglas, McKenna University of Toronto TC 13.12    
11 Freeman, Chloe Peterborough Legion Track Club 13.18    
17 Sagoe, Aliyah York Region Runners Club 13.82    
18 Vree, Jess York University Track & Field 13.86    
19 Bonsu, Jennifer York University Track & Field 14.05    
20 Lewis, Momirilri Motown Athletics Club 14.06    
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Women 100 Meter Open)
 Name Team FinalsPrelims Wind H#

21 Whittaker, Ruby University of Toronto TC 15.22    
22 Lindo, Dayjah York Region Runners Club 16.03    

 
Event 2  Men 100 Meter Open

Top 16 Advance by Time

Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

Preliminaries

1 De La Cruz, Addison York University Track & Field 10.79 q 1  1.2
2 Khalid, Mahamat York University Track & Field 10.83 q 1  1.2
3 Skepple, Daniel Motown Athletics Club 10.88 q 1  1.2
4 Rose, Jadon Golden Eagles Track Club 10.95 q 1  1.2
5 Rose, Jalon Golden Eagles Track Club 10.98 q 1  1.2
6 Ogunrinde, Oluwapelumi York University Track & Field 11.04 q 1  1.2
7 Barnes, Jeshua Golden Eagles Track Club 11.13 q 2  1.3
8 Holmes, Ajai Speed Academy Athletics Club 11.14 q 1  1.2
9 Shokour, Brandon Speed Academy Athletics Club 11.30 q 2  1.3

10 Small, Gavyn Peterborough Legion Track Club 11.34 q 2  1.3
11 Ferguson, Max University of Toronto TC 11.39 q 2  1.3
12 Downs, Champion York University Track & Field 11.45 q 1  1.2
13 Sivarajah, Yathusan York University Track & Field 11.47 q 3  2.1
14 Smith, Noah Project Athletics Track and Fi 11.47 q 7  1.7
15 Noël De Tilly, Alexandre Track North Athletic Club 11.50 q 2  1.3
16 Singh, Manik Unattached Ontario 11.51 q 3  2.1
17 Okeyinka, Damilare Golden Eagles Track Club 11.62 2  1.3
18 Gnanapragasam, Emil Flying Angels Academy 11.68 3  2.1
19 Reid Gatto, Sabastien Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 11.69 2  1.3
20 Bantin, Josiah Motown Athletics Club 11.72 4  0.4
21 Yu, Nathan University of Toronto TC 11.72 5  1.6
22 Erechook, Rook University of Toronto TC 11.73 3  2.1
23 Kadmon Shachor, Yarden York University Track & Field 11.73 3  2.1
24 Heidari, Darian Flying Angels Academy 11.82 4  0.4
25 Lau, Manly University of Toronto TC 11.83 4  0.4
26 Kpeagbara, Chivuike Motown Athletics Club 11.85 3  2.1
27 MacDonald, Jonah Eclipse Track & Field Inc 11.91 5  1.6
28 Chung, Owen York University Track & Field 11.92 4  0.4
29 Maga, Pascal Unattached Ontario 11.93 4  0.4
30 Schurman, Taylor Unattached 12.16 5  1.6
31 Perna, Giuliano Unattached Ontario 12.26 5  1.6
32 Lewis Garraway, Andrew York University Track & Field 12.37 7  1.7
33 Zabitsky, Zev University of Toronto TC 12.41 5  1.6
34 Pidsadny, Quinten University of Toronto TC 12.48 5  1.6
35 McVittie, Isaac Unattached Ontario 12.51 5  1.6
36 Ramadan, Kareem University of Toronto TC 12.59 3  2.1
37 Mondonedo, Karl Centro Scuola T.F.C. 12.70 5  1.6
38 Barker, Alexander Peterborough Legion Track Club 12.71 6  0.6
39 McCalla, Adrian Brampton Track Club Inc. 12.77 6  0.6
40 Lee Foon, Mike Jamcan International Athletics 13.38 6  0.6
41 Perna, Giovanni Unattached Ontario 13.52 6  0.6
42 Bent, Daniel Motown Athletics Club 14.18 6  0.6
43 Lara, Max Unattached 14.92 6  0.6
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Name  Team Prelims Wind H#

44 Yessoufou, Faiz York University Track & Field 32.16 4  0.4
 
Event 2  Men 100 Meter Open

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Wind H#

Finals

1 Khalid, Mahamat York University Track & Field 10.83 10.78 11.1  
2 Skepple, Daniel Motown Athletics Club 10.88 10.81 11.1  
3 Rose, Jalon Golden Eagles Track Club 10.98 10.87 11.1  
4 Ogunrinde, Oluwapelumi York University Track & Field 11.04 10.93 11.1  
5 Rose, Jadon Golden Eagles Track Club 10.95 10.96 11.1  
6 Barnes, Jeshua Golden Eagles Track Club 11.13 11.10 11.1  
7 Small, Gavyn Peterborough Legion Track Club 11.34 11.26 20.8  
8 Holmes, Ajai Speed Academy Athletics Club 11.14 11.28 11.1  
9 Ferguson, Max University of Toronto TC 11.39 11.35 20.8  

10 Noël De Tilly, Alexandre Track North Athletic Club 11.50 11.37 20.8  
11 Smith, Noah Project Athletics Track and Fi 11.47 11.46 20.8  
12 Sivarajah, Yathusan York University Track & Field 11.47 11.48 20.8  
13 Okeyinka, Damilare Golden Eagles Track Club 11.62 11.60 20.8  
14 Downs, Champion York University Track & Field 11.45 11.66 20.8  

Preliminaries

1 De La Cruz, Addison York University Track & Field 10.79    
9 Shokour, Brandon Speed Academy Athletics Club 11.30    

16 Singh, Manik Unattached Ontario 11.51    
18 Gnanapragasam, Emil Flying Angels Academy 11.68    
19 Reid Gatto, Sabastien Mississauga Olympians T&F A.A. 11.69    
20 Bantin, Josiah Motown Athletics Club 11.72    
21 Yu, Nathan University of Toronto TC 11.72    
22 Erechook, Rook University of Toronto TC 11.73    
23 Kadmon Shachor, Yarden York University Track & Field 11.73    
24 Heidari, Darian Flying Angels Academy 11.82    
25 Lau, Manly University of Toronto TC 11.83    
26 Kpeagbara, Chivuike Motown Athletics Club 11.85    
27 MacDonald, Jonah Eclipse Track & Field Inc 11.91    
28 Chung, Owen York University Track & Field 11.92    
29 Maga, Pascal Unattached Ontario 11.93    
30 Schurman, Taylor Unattached 12.16    
31 Perna, Giuliano Unattached Ontario 12.26    
32 Lewis Garraway, Andrew York University Track & Field 12.37    
33 Zabitsky, Zev University of Toronto TC 12.41    
34 Pidsadny, Quinten University of Toronto TC 12.48    
35 McVittie, Isaac Unattached Ontario 12.51    
36 Ramadan, Kareem University of Toronto TC 12.59    
37 Mondonedo, Karl Centro Scuola T.F.C. 12.70    
38 Barker, Alexander Peterborough Legion Track Club 12.71    
39 McCalla, Adrian Brampton Track Club Inc. 12.77    
40 Lee Foon, Mike Jamcan International Athletics 13.38    
41 Perna, Giovanni Unattached Ontario 13.52    
42 Bent, Daniel Motown Athletics Club 14.18    
43 Lara, Max Unattached 14.92    
44 Yessoufou, Faiz York University Track & Field 32.16    
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Event 3  Girls 300 Meter U14

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Smith, Mikayla Nyla Project Athletics Track and Fi  48.18
 2 Salandy, Logan Project Athletics Track and Fi  48.48

 
Event 4  Girls 300 Meter U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Chieduch, Juliet Newmarket Huskies Track Club  43.32
 2 Aitken, Demi London Legion T.F. Alliance  45.42
 3 Whittaker, Ruby University of Toronto TC  52.11

 
Event 5  Boys 300 Meter U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Svenoy, Luke University of Toronto TC  39.43
 2 Lemay, Kai Blue Devils Athletics Club  40.90
 3 Kelly, Chevarie Project Athletics Track and Fi  45.76
 4 Anderson, Carmelo Project Athletics Track and Fi  47.10

 
Event 6  Women 400 Meter Open

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Blair, Hannah Laurel Creek T.F.C.  56.62
 2 Burrows, Natalie University of Toronto TC  59.53
 3 Battams, Maisyn Newmarket Huskies Track Club  1:00.46
 4 Mrozewski, Kristen Track North Athletic Club  1:00.70
 5 Tymen, Laure University of Toronto TC  1:01.23
 6 Rinella, Ava Motown Athletics Club  1:02.42
 7 Makarowski, Dylana York University Track & Field  1:03.19
 8 Asare-Clarke, Aniya University of Toronto TC  1:07.87

 
Event 7  Men 400 Meter Open

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 O'Reilly, John University of Toronto TC 148.10
 2 Henok, Felimon Extreme Velocity Track Club 148.60
 3 Igbinosun, Keshawn Extreme Velocity Track Club 150.12
 4 Radey, Brandon Track North Athletic Club 151.10
 5 Stamadianos, Christopher Unattached 151.52
 6 Burke, Daniel Centro Scuola T.F.C. 251.70
 7 Oliveira, Dylan Unattached Ontario 252.35
 8 Nandlal, Marcus University of Toronto TC 153.03
 9 Simon-Tucker, Myles York University Track & Field 354.23
 10 Bantin, Josiah Motown Athletics Club 154.31
 11 Kpeagbara, Chivuike Motown Athletics Club 356.77
 12 Olaluwoye, Demi York University Track & Field 257.29
 13 Johnson, Mark Jamcan International Athletics 357.52
 14 Magbitang, Kevin Ultimate Body Sprint Club 258.04
 15 Schurman, Taylor Unattached 258.98
 16 McCalla, Adrian Brampton Track Club Inc. 359.38
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Finals ...   (Event 7  Men 400 Meter Open)
Name  Team Finals H#

 17 Mahadevan, Mau Unattached 459.91
 18 Deighan, Chris Newmarket Huskies Track Club 31:05.41
 19 Payne, Scott Unattached Ontario 41:10.43
 20 Atkinson, Tyler Unattached Ontario 41:19.51

 
Event 8  Girls 800 Meter U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Shin, Caitlin Blue Devils Athletics Club  2:34.12
 2 Shin, Cara Blue Devils Athletics Club  2:34.48
 3 Montanaro, Eva York Region Runners Club  2:35.55
 4 Lovshin, Brianna Toronto Olympic Track & Field  2:35.86
 5 Blair, Mabel Central Toronto Athletic Club  2:38.19
 6 Smith, Mary Mississauga T.F.C.  2:38.85
 7 Dickie, Blythe Toronto Olympic Track & Field  2:42.20
 8 Dickerson, Ruby Durham Dragons Athletics  2:50.27

 
Event 9  Boys 800 Meter U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Shortis, Paul York Region Runners Club  2:10.57
 2 Seymour, Tyler Durham Dragons Athletics  2:15.99
 3 Molina, Cruz Unattached Ontario  2:22.46
 4 Fast, Matthew Toronto Olympic Track & Field  2:49.32
 5 Gammon, Alexander Toronto Olympic Track & Field  3:15.54

 
Event 10  Girls 800 Meter U18

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Clifton, Ciara Blue Devils Athletics Club  2:22.49
 2 Blacquier, Melissa Blue Devils Athletics Club  2:23.86
 3 Carpenter, Tegan Blue Devils Athletics Club  2:25.15

 
Event 11  Boys 800 Meter U18

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Hibbard, Nathan Durham Dragons Athletics  2:08.13
 2 You, Jeremy University of Toronto Track Cl  2:08.27
 3 Kipkabirir, Brian Blue Devils Athletics Club  2:10.69
 4 Kelly, Logan Mississauga T.F.C.  2:15.31

 
Event 12  Girls 2000 Meter U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Silvera, Abbigail Newmarket Huskies Track Club  7:02.97
 2 Petrenko, Alexa Newmarket Huskies Track Club  7:05.12
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Event 13  Boys 2000 Meter U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Carrique, Jeffrey University of Toronto TC  6:14.78
 
Event 14  Girls 200 Meter Hurdles 0.762m U16

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

1 Arnold, Samantha Laurel Creek T.F.C. 31.46   0.8
2 Aitken, Demi London Legion T.F. Alliance 31.49   0.8
3 Lealess, Alexis London Western T.F.C. 32.31   0.8

 
Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m U18

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Fenwick, Kathryn (kate) Monte Cristo Track Club  1:04.70
 2 Freeman, Chloe Peterborough Legion Track Club  1:10.00
 3 Green, Julia Laurel Creek T.F.C.  1:12.58

 
Event 16  Women 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m U20

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Alleyne-Adams, Kayesha Flying Angels Academy  1:04.95
 
Event 17  Women 400 Meter Hurdles 0.762m Open

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Roberts, Elodie University of Toronto TC  1:24.99
 
Event 18  Boys 400 Meter Hurdles 0.840m U18

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Luca, Stefan Centro Scuola T.F.C.  57.82
 2 Willson, William London Legion T.F. Alliance  58.64
 3 Hussain, Omarian York University Track & Field  1:01.80

 
Event 19  Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914 U20

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Filice, Peter University of Toronto TC  57.67
 2 Preston, Hunter Unattached Ontario  1:01.65

 
Event 20  Men 400 Meter Hurdles 0.914 20+

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Grant, Oliver Unattached Ontario  53.32
 2 Taffese, Nathanael Unattached Ontario  55.72
 3 Exley, Adam University of Toronto TC  1:00.41
 4 Oyebanjo-Odofin, Ademiju Peak Velocity Athletics  1:00.66
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Event 21  Women Pole Vault Open

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Walker, Olivia London Western T.F.C.  3.70m
 2 Estabrooks, Alexandra York University Track & Field  2.65m
 3 Dai, Rachel York University Track & Field  J2.65m
 4 Taylor, Paige Stratford Sabrecats Track Club  2.05m
 4 Barclay, Peyton Stratford Sabrecats Track Club  2.05m
 --- Hawkins, Bronwyn Stratford Sabrecats Track Club  NH

 
Event 22  Men Pole Vault Open

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Dafoe, Ian London Western T.F.C.  4.40m
 2 Miller, Liam Bolton Pole Vault  4.30m
 3 McNelly, David Peterborough Legion Track Club  3.55m
 4 Bobrakov, Gleb York University Track & Field  3.40m
 5 Bolhous, Simon Hamilton Olympic Club  J3.40m
 6 Middegaal, Ryan Stratford Sabrecats Track Club  2.80m
 7 Zabitsky, Zev University of Toronto TC  2.65m
 --- Van Niekerk, Ethan Hamilton Olympic Club  NH
 --- Simpson, Bruce Bolton Pole Vault  NH
 --- Hawkins, Colton Stratford Sabrecats Track Club  NH

 
Event 23  Women High Jump Open

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Blair, Hannah Laurel Creek T.F.C.  1.65m
 2 Jozin, Annika Laurel Creek T.F.C.  J1.65m
 3 Stuart, Syiera Unattached Ontario  1.60m
 4 Maas, Rachel Unattached  1.45m
 5 Cudjoe, Ekua University of Toronto TC  J1.45m
 6 Logan, Katherine (kate) Laurel Creek T.F.C.  1.40m
 7 Cadienhend, Maresa Unattached  1.35m
 --- Cudmore, Gwendolyn Thorold Elite Track Club  NH

 
Event 24  Men High Jump Open

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Irhuegbae, Brayden Project Athletics Track and Fi  1.80m
 2 Sterling, Landon University of Toronto TC  1.70m
 3 MacDonald, Jonah Eclipse Track & Field Inc  1.65m
 3 Kennedy, Isidor University of Toronto TC  1.65m
 5 Herbert, Cameron Eclipse Track & Field Inc  1.50m

 
Event 25  Women Long Jump Open

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

1 Jones, Leah York University Track & Field 5.93m   +0.0
2 Gurley, Rasheeda York University Track & Field 5.65m   0.8
3 Roach, Jada Unattached-Saskatchewan 5.48m   +0.0
4 Henry, Olivia York University Track & Field 5.41m   0.3
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Finals ...   (Event 25  Women Long Jump Open)
Name  Team Finals Wind

5 Adderley Julien, Hannah Unattached Ontario 5.35m   +0.0
6 Vygunthavasan, Raveena York University Track & Field 4.95m   0.8
7 Douglas, McKenna University of Toronto TC 4.93m   0.4
8 Retes, Lorena Jamcan International Athletics 4.87m   0.2
9 Patenaude, Tessa Eclipse Track & Field Inc 4.68m   0.2

10 Eastmond, Madeleine York University Track & Field 4.48m   0.2
11 Adderley Julien, Madison Unattached Ontario 4.16m   0.2
--- Muraleetharan, Abinaya York University Track & Field FOUL    

 
Event 26  Men Long Jump Open

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

1 Che, Eric Unattached 7.15m   1.1
2 Antoine Holloway, Liam York University Track & Field 6.92m   0.8
3 Barnes, Jeshua Golden Eagles Track Club 6.65m   1.3
4 Mu, Steven Laurel Creek T.F.C. 6.54m   0.4
5 Lemay, Liam Blue Devils Athletics Club 6.09m   -1.9
6 Dhesi, Balkarn Laurel Creek T.F.C. 6.07m   1.9
7 MacDonald, Jonah Eclipse Track & Field Inc 5.86m   -1.4
8 Breen, Ryland Unattached 5.41m   0.4
9 Herbert, Cameron Eclipse Track & Field Inc 5.09m   0.8

--- Ng, Adrian York University Track & Field FOUL    
 
Event 27  Women Triple Jump Open

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

1 Roach, Jada Unattached-Saskatchewan 11.97m   3.7
2 Henry, Olivia York University Track & Field 11.40m   0.2
3 Yip, Madie York University Track & Field 10.61m   1.8
4 Dalmao-Caton, Maya University of Toronto TC 10.52m   2.9
5 Rong, Carol York University Track & Field 10.27m   -0.1
6 Patenaude, Tessa Eclipse Track & Field Inc 9.51m   1.8

 
Event 28  Men Triple Jump Open

Name  Team Finals Wind

Finals

1 Crawford, James Unattached Ontario 13.95m   1.9
2 Stewart, Jaden York University Track & Field 12.85m   0.4
3 Soares, Michael York University Track & Field 11.45m   1.7

 
Event 30  Women Shot Put 4.0kg 20+

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Ezukuse, Biniosa Project Athletics Track and Fi  14.71m
 2 Appiah, Cynthia Sisu Throws Club  14.29m
 3 Francis, Jenae Project Athletics Track and Fi  12.33m
 4 Ewhrudjakpor, Voke Unattached-Manitoba  11.38m
 5 Cudjoe, Ekua University of Toronto TC  11.32m
 6 McLeod, Tioney Project Athletics Track and Fi  10.88m
 7 Constable, Shyla-Mae Project Athletics Track and Fi  8.60m
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Event 31  Boys Shot Put 4.0kg U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Ehigiator, Eghosa Project Athletics Track and Fi  14.45m
 2 Oladejobi, Adnal Project Athletics Track and Fi  14.42m
 3 Singh, Jash Stratford Sabrecats Track Club  12.37m

 
Event 32  Boys Shot Put 5.0kg U18

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Crawford, Calum Stratford Sabrecats Track Club  13.33m
 2 Bucek, Nicolas Boost Athletics Club  12.79m

 
Event 34  Men Shot Put Masters

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Zowkewych, Peter University of Toronto TC  10.74m
 
Event 35  Girls Hammer Throw 3.0kg U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Scarlett, Mykayla Project Athletics Track and Fi  47.20m
 
Event 36  Girls Hammer Throw 3.0kg U18

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Anderson, Sierra Project Athletics Track and Fi  46.86m
 2 Francis, Jenae Project Athletics Track and Fi  46.12m
 3 Keen, Kari Project Athletics Track and Fi  35.37m
 4 Forde, Payton Sisu Throws Club  33.72m

 
Event 37  Women Hammer Throw 4.0kg U20

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Martin, Harley Saugeen Track & Field Associat  43.99m
 2 Van Stuyvenberg, Michelle Saugeen Track & Field Associat  42.21m
 3 Manousaridis, Ana Maria York University Track & Field  40.98m
 4 Osezua, Oseahumen Project Athletics Track and Fi  27.76m

 
Event 38  Women Hammer Throw 4.0kg 20+

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Fray-Samuel, Zayna Project Athletics Track and Fi  56.56m
 2 Martin, Billie Saugeen Track & Field Associat  55.33m
 3 Appiah, Cynthia Sisu Throws Club  52.06m
 4 Clifford, Lauralyn Project Athletics Track and Fi  52.04m
 5 Osezua, Omonye Project Athletics Track and Fi  45.61m
 6 Constable, Shyla-Mae Project Athletics Track and Fi  43.87m
 7 Shepherd, Naiylah Project Athletics Track and Fi  43.79m
 8 De Buglio, Martina Project Athletics Track and Fi  38.68m
 9 McLeod, Tioney Project Athletics Track and Fi  36.50m
 10 Ewhrudjakpor, Voke Unattached-Manitoba  33.39m
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Event 41  Boys 300 Meter U14

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Bleau, Najharie Project Athletics Track and Fi  39.42
 2 Costain, Ethan Project Athletics Track and Fi  40.90
 3 Bent, Daniel Motown Athletics Club  46.31
 4 Lara, Max Unattached  48.39

 
Event 42  Men 800 Meter Masters

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Byrne, Louis Toronto Olympic Track & Field  2:37.17
 
Event 43  Boys Hammer Throw 3.0kg U16

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Ehigiator, Eghosa Project Athletics Track and Fi  30.39m
 
Event 44  Boys Hammer Throw 5.0kg U18

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 Liu, Jason York University Track & Field  43.96m


